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Schilpario

Cross Country
Men's Sprint Classic U23

Qualification

Start List

Jury Information

Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate
Member

Assistant TD Nat.

Chief of Competition

MALI Gregor (SLO)

OJANEN Pinja (FIN)
KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy (KAZ)
RAINER Michel (ITA)
MAPELLI Marco (ITA)

Name of Course
Height Difference (HD)
Maximum Climb (MC)
Total Climb (TC)
Length of Lap

Number of Laps

Sprint 1.3 Km
32m
25m
41m

1344 m
1

Number of Competitors

BIB FIS CODE
1 3424893
2 8420636
3 3200960
4 3560177
5 3181562
6 3100462
7 3501949
8 3531047
9 3201012

10 3150896
11 3502108
12 3490344
13 3100477
14 3424840
15 3510731
16 3181566
17 3560162
18 3501955
19 3530982

20 3100556

21 3502067

22 3040145

23 3510779

24 3510782

25 3050380

26 3290935

27 3290857

86 Number of Countries 34

SURNAME & NAME

HOLMBOE Aleksander Elde

Baerums Verk og hauger if

VIKE Oskar Opstad

Il Runar

KASTNER Marius

SC Neubau
STERN Nejc

SD OKTAN
RANTALA Eero
Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu

MCKEEVER Xavier

Foothills Nordic Ski Club
SKOGLUND Maans

Aasarna IK
EARNHART Michael

Alaska Pacific University Nordic Ski Center
KECK Elias

Tsv Buchenberg

TUZ Jiri

Dukla Liberec
GRAHN Anton

IFK Mora SK
SELLES GASCH Bernat

CEFCEN
MASSON Sasha
Whitehorse Nordic Ski Society

SCHJOELBERG Joergen

Tynset IF
IAEFF Noe

Lischana Scuol

MELNITS lke

Vantaan Hiihtoseura

GROS Anze

SKIKE klub Slovenija
ALGOTSSON Oskar

Aasarna IK

KOCH Will

University of Colorado Ski Team
PRIOR Ry

Club Chelsea Nordiq (Quebec)
JOHANSSON Erik

Falun-Borlaenge SK

HINCKFUSS Hugo
ALDER Roman

Bernina Pontresina

HAUSER Silvan

Riedern

STEINER Christian
ASKOE Villach
ARTUSI Aksel

C.S. ESERCITO
SCHWINGSHACKL Benjamin

C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI

Schilpario (ITA), 3-9 February 2025 / 2607

DOB CTRY

08 MAR 2002 NOR

07 JAN 2004 NOR
23 AUG 2002 GER
02 NOV 2003 SLO
30 JAN 2003 FIN

14 AUG 2003 CAN
18 MAR 2002 SWE
11 AUG 2002 USA
29 MAR 2003 GER
23 NOV 2004 CZE
02 NOV 2004 SWE
13 FEB 2003 ESP
26 NOV 2002 CAN
29 NOV 2002 NOR
02 OCT 2003 SUI

07 MAY 2003 FIN

05 JAN 2002 SLO
01 SEP 2002 SWE
21 FEB 2002 USA
19 FEB 2004 CAN
07 JAN 2003 SWE
06 MAR 2003 AUS
29 NOV 2004 SUI

11 AUG 2004 SUI

13 AUG 2003 AUT
16 JAN 2004 ITA

22 JAN 2002 ITA

FIS  SPRINT
POINTS

47.40

49.67

51.00

58.63

62.93

65.18

66.29

67.42

68.70

79.06

80.70

82.46

83.25

84.69

90.76

90.89

94.03

96.38

96.97

101.25

101.28

102.21

103.01

103.40

110.66

115.74

118.09

F-Factor: 1200

START

10:45:15

10:45:30

10:45:45

10:46:00

10:46:15

10:46:30

10:46:45

10:47:00

10:47:15

10:47:30

10:47:45

10:48:00

10:48:15

10:48:30

10:48:45

10:49:00

10:49:15

10:49:30

10:49:45

10:50:00

10:50:15

10:50:30

10:50:45

10:51:00

10:51:15

10:51:30

10:51:45
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BIB

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

FIS CODE

3100471
3510770
3050378
8420588
3190642
3531138
3430336
3350013
3050401
3430325
3201109
3190636
3201129
3531499
3050387
3690142
3290843
3080035
3290886
3430365
3390264
3550249
3181489
3300759
3460061
3150897
3150812
3310062
3490333
3670296
3700122
3670210
3060020
3090141
3670297
3090136
3690149
3300790
3670279
3030033

SURNAME & NAME DOB
DEULING Derek 14 APR 2002
Whitehorse Ski club
STEIGER Niclas 25 AUG 2004
Piz Ot Samedan
ENGEL Erik 10 NOV 2002
USC Altenmarkt Zauchensee
KOLLERUD Kristian 27 AUG 2004
Konnerud IL
ESSONNIER Ivan 14 APR 2003
CLUB DES SPORTS LA FECLAZ
JONES Trey 04 OCT 2004
Un|verS| of Colorado Ski Team
Lukasz 13 JUL 2003
NKS Tromles Beskidzka
FROMMELT Robin 17 DEC 2002
Nordic Club Llechtenstein
GANNER Tobias 04 JUL 2004
TUS Obertilliach
BUGARA Robert 10 FEB 2002
UKS Regle Koscielisko
ROLLINGER Ton, 14 MAR 2004
ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland e.V.
CULLET CALDERINI Victor 04 APR 2002
CLUB DES SPORTS LES MENUIRES
WAGNER Tom Emilio 18 JUN 2004
SWV Goldlauter
CHRISTNER Jack 09 JUL 2002
Mlddlebur College Ski Team
Kili |an 18 JUL 2004
SU Boh merwal
LISOHOR Oleksandr 12 JAN 2004
PETRINI Giacomo 14 OCT 2003
AMATEURSCICLUB SESVENNA VOLKSBANK
SILVA Manex 24 JUL 2002
ZORZI Andrea 24 OCT 2003
C.S. ESERCITO
JARECKI Piotr 01 JAN 2003
KS AZS AWF Katowice
VEERPALU Anders 20 MAY 2002
Skiclub Joulu
SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 07 AUG 2004
All-Round Ski Team
STAHLBERG Alexander 04 APR 2002
IF Minken
KASAHARA Sho 12 OCT 2002
duon Sd)ort Science University
OCARU Gabriel 26 JUN 2003
CS DINAMO BUC - CENTRU SPORTIV BV
PESTA David 14 AUG 2004
Dukla Liberec
CENEK Jachym 01 MAY 2002
SKP Vysoke Tatry
GRBOVIC AIeksandar 23 AUG 2003
klub Nordijskot ja Zabljak
BORRELL A S Aniol 15 JAN 2004
CLUB DESQUI PUIGCERDA
KALIBEKOV Dastan 09 OCT 2004
Winter sports Olympic training center
TILESCH Denis 09 APR 2002
MKL KREMNICA
KASSENOV Didar 10 JUN 2002
POUTOT Mathis 29 DEC 2002
SRHF .
MATIKANOV Mario 15 AUG 2004
ASK Aleksandar Logistiks
BAZARBEKOV Sultan 13 JUL 2004
Winter sports Olympic tralnlng center
PESHKOV Daniel 23 DEC 2002
SK Bansko
ROMANCHENKO Dmytro 29 OCT 2003
TAKIZAWA lkuya 16 FEB 2004
Waseda Univ.
STEPANOV Yegor 18 JUN 2003
SAUMA Mateo Lorenzo 04 JUN 2004

Club Andino Bariloche (CAB)

Schilpario (ITA), 3-9 February 2025 / 2607

CTRY

CAN
Sul
AUT
NOR
FRA
USA
POL
LIE
AUT
POL
GER
FRA
GER
USA
AUT
UKR
ITA
BRA
ITA
POL
EST
LAT
FIN
JPN
ROU
CZE
SVK
MNE
ESP
KAZ
SVK
KAZ
BEL
BUL
KAZ
BUL
UKR
JPN
KAZ

ARG

FIS SPRINT

POINTS

121.60

122.19

122.64

126.83

127.24

129.34

131.64

135.07

136.23

141.19

143.65

143.99

144.42

147.53

154.78

155.12

158.77

164.24

164.38

164.84

166.32

170.67

174.09

175.01

177.76

184.74

185.43

188.13

193.09

195.95

198.40

203.76

219.24

225.05

230.77

231.76

240.77

246.72

249.22

257.07

START

10:52:00

10:52:15

10:52:30

10:52:45

10:53:00

10:53:15

10:53:30

10:53:45

10:54:00

10:54:15

10:54:30

10:54:45

10:55:00

10:55:15

10:55:30

10:55:45

10:56:00

10:56:15

10:56:30

10:56:45

10:57:00

10:57:15

10:57:30

10:57:45

10:58:00

10:58:15

10:58:30

10:58:45

10:59:00

10:59:15

10:59:30

10:59:45

11:00:00

11:00:15

11:00:30

11:00:45

11:01:00

11:01:15

11:01:30

11:01:45
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BIB

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

FIS CODE

3110021
3520103
3550254
3390306
3030035
3300866
3040161
3080043
3220052
3910052
3690162
3910043
3910056
3700143
3110034
3110024
3230124
3110018
3070010

SURNAME & NAME

FLORES Martin

Club Cordillera
YILMAZ Abdullah

Gerede Esentepe Spor Kulubu
SUHANOVE Sandijs

uldas SS
JRANIA Ol limar
Tportclub CFC

ORRES Nahuel Exequiel

Club Andino Bariloche (CAB)
YAMAZAKI Daito

Waseda Univ.

DE SOUZA Vincent

PEREIRA SANTOS Guilherme

SLIMON James

Highland Nordic
LUCHIN Iulian

RUDENKO Oleksandr
SENDREA Victor
CARPOV Mihail

ADAMOV Simon

TJ Tatran Hybe
RIOS Cristobal

Caupolican
DIAZ Tomas

GASTIS Athanasios

AO Florinas
UBERUAGA Juan Luis

CLUB ANDINO COLINA
VARGAS Paolo

Kondor

Schilpario (ITA), 3-9 February 2025 / 2607

DOB

20 MAY 2002
19 AUG 2004
05 APR 2003
10 APR 2004
26 FEB 2004
30 MAR 2003
25 JUN 2003
03 APR 2002
13 APR 2002
09 DEC 2004
06 JUL 2004

07 FEB 2002
15 NOV 2007
18 NOV 2004
29 SEP 2006
19 JUN 2003
20 AUG 2004
07 JUN 2003

20 DEC 2002

CTRY FIS SPRINT

POINTS
CHI 261.63
TUR 268.55
LAT 275.18
EST 290.80
ARG 310.96
JPN 319.98
AUS 334.45
BRA 350.95
GBR 360.50
MDA 376.03
UKR 377.28
MDA 389.61
MDA 404.68
SVK 412.64
CHI 481.78
CHI 509.04
GRE 570.96
CHI 645.16
BOL 1089.89

START

11:02:00

11:02:15

11:02:30

11:02:45

11:03:00

11:03:15

11:03:30

11:03:45

11:04:00

11:04:15

11:04:30

11:04:45

11:05:00

11:05:15

11:05:30

11:05:45

11:06:00

11:06:15

11:06:30
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